BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

31.521
14.008
11.896
5.002
3.827
2.820
1.036
1.487

71.597

423.449,72
109.660,33
81.450,89
49.834,25
32.097,88
19.349,89
8.396,97
13.476,67

737.716,61



